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ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUAN. UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

1

Culvert cleaning to match proposed ditch flowline elevations 

including disposal of material removed, complete in place, the sum 

of; 

L.F. 115 30.00$                           3,450.00$                     

2
Ditch Regrading #2 LF 2,115 15.00$                           31,725.00$                   

35,175.00$                   

7,100.00$                     

1,800.00$                     

44,075.00$                   

11,018.75$                   

19,035.00$                   

5,000.00$                     

8,000.00$                     

43,053.75$                   

87,128.75$                   

20% CONTINGENCY

5% MARKET VOLATILITY

TOTAL OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST

*This estimate includes a 5% Market Volatility.

**Any opinion of construction costs prepared by HDR is supplied for the general guidance of the Client only.  Since HDR has no control over 

competitive bidding or market conditions, HDR cannot guarantee the accuracy of such opinions as compared to contract bids or actual costs to 

DESIGN, BID PHASE, CONSTRUCTION PHASE

TRAFFIC CONTROL SERIVICES

TOTAL PROJECT COST

TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY SERVICES

STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION SERVICES

TOTAL ENGINEERING FEES

SUB-TOTAL ITEMS

BUDGETARY COST FOR LAURIE LANE DITCH REGRADING AND CULVERT CLEANING

CITY OF ANGLETON

FEBRUARY, 2024


