Laurie Lane Ditch Regrading And Culvert Cleaning



Ditch Regrading Culvert Cleaning

BUDGETARY COST FOR LAURIE LANE DITCH REGRADING AND CULVERT CLEANING CITY OF ANGLETON FEBRUARY, 2024															
								ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL AMOUNT	
									Culvert cleaning to match proposed ditch flowline elevations						
								1	including disposal of material removed, complete in place, the sum	L.F.	115	\$	30.00	\$	3,450.00
2	Ditch Regrading #2	LF	2,115	\$	15.00	\$	31,725.00								
SUB-TOTAL ITEMS							35,175.00								
						•	7,100.00								
						т	1,800.00								
TOTAL OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST							44,075.00								
DESIGN, BID PHASE, CONSTRUCTION PHASE TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY SERVICES							11,018.75								
STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION SERVICES						_	19,035.00 5,000.00								
							8,000.00								
TOTAL ENGINEERING FEES						т	43,053.75								
						\$	87,128.75								

^{*}This estimate includes a 5% Market Volatility.

^{**}Any opinion of construction costs prepared by HDR is supplied for the general guidance of the Client only. Since HDR has no control over competitive bidding or market conditions, HDR cannot guarantee the accuracy of such opinions as compared to contract bids or actual costs to